OuncraHuns 301
20.04.2025 - 10:00

Manbumnkun, 50m BonbHbI CTUb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annsiB 1 n3 24

2
3
4
5
6

EBNAXOB Hukonaii
EPEMEEB ApTém
OPAMAPELIKUIA ApTém
®OMUNYEB borgaH
YKYPABJ/IEB Martseii

3annsiB 2 n3 24

O~NO OIS~ WNPE

FTOBOPYXWH MnatoH
JTIOXAHCKMWIA Cepreii
HO3APUH-MNOTHULIKNA Muxaun
NTNTBMHOB KoHcTaHTUH

LIENBIX ApTem

MNEPEAEPEEB Camyun

KY3bMWH VBaH

KOPTUMEB Tumyp

3annsiB 3 n3 24

1

oO~NO O WN

MAXYPA femupg,
KOPOBOB Amutpnii
B/TACEHKO Aptyp
BEPEYC AHgpeii
MALLYK Huknta
JIOXAHCKUIA AmuTpuii
LWKYMAT Bnaaucnas
YEPHOB [aHunanb

3ansibiB 4 13 24

oO~NO O WNBE

BOYKOB CrenaH
3ANKNH Anekceit
B/NACOB Kupunn
KYUWH Knpunn
O3E3IOPA Jles
KYNAKOB AnekcaHap
KONYMBAEB [muTpwii
MONAHCKWIN Bnagumup

3annsiB 5 n3 24

O~NO U1 RWN B

BACbKOBCKMIA CTenan
FTOPBAEB AnekcaHap
3AMYNEHKO Knpnnn
LWEMYYK Cepreii
YEHEHbIN Wnbs
KYBLUMHOB Hukonai
3NBEPOB Bnagumunp
CEMEHIOK AHppeii

rlp

2013
2011
2014
2013
2012

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012

2014
2013
2014
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012

2012
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

1toH

6/p
3I0H
6/p
310H

1toH

6/p
Ito

1t0H

3I0H.

310H
o

3IoH

3I0H.

KomaHga

10]0)N%

ooy

denepaums nnaBaHms
ooy

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 r.HoBovepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

[JBopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

Py

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 4
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4
oYy

Lkona 115

MBY 00 CLU Ne 4
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 4
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck
[Bopey, CnopTa Akcali

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

Lkona 115

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck
Lkona 115

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Py

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai
CKAr. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Py

[Bopey Cnopta Akcali
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:18.00
1:00.00
57.61
55.00
56.00
58.00
1:06.00
NT

55.00
55.00
54.00
51.91
53.00
54.88
55.00
55.00

51.52
50.43
50.02
50.00
50.00
50.21
51.00
51.82

50.00
48.00
47.52
47.43
47.49
47.79
49.43
50.00
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3ansbis 6 13 24

1 MbI/IbHVKOB lepmaH
YMKHOBAPOB Hukuta
CMEJIVK Apocnas
FTOHYAPOB Wnbs
3ABA3HOB Muxaunn
CYINPYHOB Oner
JOEHWCOB lpuropwii
FTEPACUMEHKO Axatonuii

O~NO O WN

3anbiB 7 13 24

FOPOBYYK Bopuc
KYKNVH Makcum
MWPOLUKWH Bnagucnas
3A004A Hukuta
KAPIMEHKO JaHuun
YPANBAEB AnaH
EPLLUOB Knpunn
MAMWTOB Anekceit

O~NO O WNPE

3annsiB 8 n3 24

MAHYEHKO EBreHuii
TPETbAKOB CtenaH
BOJIOTOAICKNW Anekcanap
NMETPOB Makcum
CABUXWH dapneii
CKOTIMKOK 3axap

BMPHOKOB Makcum
KONOMAWKO Oanunn

O NO OB WN P

3annsiB 9 n3 24

1 CVHI'YPOB Anekceit
r'Y3VKOB AnekcaHap
ONPCOB demnp,
MWPOHEHKO Amutpnii
KY3bMWYEB Bnagnmup
KNKOEB JaHunn
BAPABALL Mne6
3MHOBbLEB JleB

o~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbie 10 n3 24

1 CAUKO Kupwunn
TYPKEEB fApocnas
THOPUH Apocnas
YEJTAXOB Muxaun
3YNPUVEB ApmaH
BYYKO ApTém
WEBETYH PomaH
rPULLNH MartBeit

O~NO O~ WN

2011
2013
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

2014
2011
2011
2014
2013
2014
2010
2014

2012
2012
2014
2011
2014
2014
2011
2012

2012
2010
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014

310H

6p

6/p
1[e]

210H

6p

6p

210H.

3toH

210H
310H

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
Py

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
[Bopey, Cnopta Akcali
oYy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Lkona 115

Lkona 115
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
Govorov Team

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcali

Lkona 115

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

ooy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

oy

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcali

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 r.HoBouepkacck
BCK 3Be3pna

Py

MBY O CLU Ne 13

FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

47.00
45.95
45.63
45.04
45.18
45.93
46.00
47.10

45.00
45.00
44.50
44.00
44.00
44.66
45.00
45.00

43.00
43.00
42.00
41.94
42.00
42.00
43.00
43.00

41.50
41.00
40.51
40.04
40.12
40.68
41.00
41.58

40.00
40.00
40.00
39.73
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
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Sannbig 11 n3 24

1 PYKABULLUHWMKOB Wnba
KOBAJIEB ApTtemuii
FTOHYAPOB Bnagucnas
MAHYW/TOB Makcum
MAJTMKOB Tumodbeli
OMNTPUNEHKO Muxaun
HWNKOJIbLEB BoraaH
WTIbNH Makap

O~NO O WN

3anbiB 12 n3 24

BOPUVCEHKO 3axap
BYPAK OaHun
XAYATYPAH ApTéM
YEPHbILW Apocnas
BOPOAYEB Kupunn
MAKCVMOB Bnagnmup
KOWENb Omutpnii

O~NO O WNPE

3annbiB 13 13 24

CABEHKOB Amutpnii
LWLIMATOB Makcum

LIEKAHOB Tumodpeii
YEKYHOB Anekcei
NA3bKO AmuTpuii
PUTOPYK leopruii

O NO OB WN P

3annsiB 14 n3 24

1 NINXAYEBCKWI Poctucnas

BOJIKOB 3nbaap

AHUEHKO AmuTpuii
BEPE3VH Huknta
JETTSIPEB ApTém
ACWHCKWW EBrennii
POMAXWH ne6

o~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbiB 15 n3 24

1 MAKAPOB Makap
OBO3HbIN PycnaH
ANNEKCEHKO Bsyecnas
NIEBEJEHKO ApTém
KA®TAHOB Wb
MOIYTOB AHgpeii

O~NO O~ WN

BE/bIX Huknta

MAPKWVLLEB KoHCTaHTUH

CAMOW/IEHKO AMuTpuii

DUANKOBCKUM AmuTpuii

KOHOPATEHKO Makcum

BOTBUHCKWI AmuTpuii

2013
2011
2013
2012
2014
2014
2012
2012

2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2014
2014
2012

2010
2010
2010
2014
2011
2012
2012
2012

2014
2014
2011
2013
2010
2012
2010
2013

2010
2010
2011
2013
2012
2014
2010
2012

210H

210H
op

210H

110H.
110H.

210H

210H
I

o
110H

210H

210H

210H

1t0H

1toH

I
6/p

BukTtopus

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 r.HoBovepkacck
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
Py

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

OBopey, CnopTa Akcali
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
[JBopey, CnopTa Akcai
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

[Bopey, Cnopta Akcali

Lo reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

ooy

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Buktopusa

ooy

BukTopus

MBY A0 CLL Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
Py

Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

BukTtopus

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

Py

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 r.HoBouepkacck
FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

Y AO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

depepauma nnasaHus

39.00
38.52
38.10
38.00
38.10
38.10
39.00
39.00

38.00
38.00
38.00
37.50
37.89
38.00
38.00
38.00

37.08
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.23

37.00
36.10
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.44
37.00

36.00
35.80
35.80
35.72
35.78
35.80
35.88
36.00
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3an/bie 16 us 24

1 T'YCAKOB Omutpwuii
BOPOHKOB Makcum
TAPBY3EHKO [eHuc
FOWWKEBWUY Apocnas
KUPKOLWKWNH es
XNbICTYH Matgei
TUTAPEHKO Tumocdpeii
OALEEB Muxaunn

O~NO O WN

3anbiB 17 n3 24

LLEPBAKOB Baaum
CVHEINYBEOB Apocnas
KNPWY CtaHucnas
KNBAJIOB Erop
HEBEPOB JleoHnp
YEPHbIX MupoH
FAPKYLWEHKO Kupunin
MOKPOB MwupoH

O~NO O WNPE

3annbiB 18 n3 24

CEPTEEB WVBaH

FTOPBAYEB ApceHunii
LWWMENEB AMmuTpuii
MAKCVMOB Buktop
FONOBOPOAOB KoHcTaHTUH
TAMYEHKO [eHunc
KUPUINHKO CrenaH
KYPHOCOB JleoHnp,

O NO OB WN P

3annbiB 19 n3 24

1 ABWMNIOB Muxaun
FAHYLWAK PocTuncnas
B/HOKYPOB KoHCTaHTUH
KOCTHOKOB ne6
KNMMMEHKO Kupunn
TYMAK Bnagnmup
AXMETOB PeHat
3MHOBBLEB ®ununn

o~NOoO G~ WDN

3annbie 20 n3 24

1 TOAbIKA NBaH
CMENVIK Nnbsa
YKPAVHCKWI Oennc
HUTMATYJTMH ApcnaH
NTOBOAA Makcum
BETYNHKWH Muxann
NNOBAHOB ApT1ém
MAJIETVH Makcum

O~NO O~ WN

2010
2013
2010
2014
2011
2010
2010
2011

2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014

2013
2014
2010
2010
2012
2013
2011
2013

2014
2012
2010
2011
2012
2013
2010
2012

2011
2013
2013
2011
2012
2012
2010
2014

210H
310H
o

1t0H
1toH

210H
210H

210H

1t0H
210H

110H.

1t0H
11l

110H.

11l
210H
1t0H
6/p
1]
210H

11l

11l

Il

11l
210H
11l

1t0H

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

Py

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 r.HoBouyepkacck

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcali

0Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 r.HoBovepkacck
mikhailovs_team_swim

FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck
ClW Onumn 2

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

ooy

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 4
Buktopusa

Buktopusa

Lo rey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

[JBopey, CnopTa Akcai

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY 0O PO CLIOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai

Lo rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 29
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck

MBY A0 CLL Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Buktopus

35.20
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.32

35.00
35.00
34.87
34.00
34.85
35.00
35.00
35.00

34.00
34.00
33.20
33.00
33.00
34.00
34.00
34.00

32.00
32.00
31.50
31.32
31.50
32.00
32.00
32.15

31.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.70
31.00
31.00
31.00
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3annbie 21 n3 24

1 LUEVKMH Apcenuii
NNOBOB Ipuropwii
WNBbWYEB Erop
BOWHOB puropuii
BUTPEHKO Apocnas
CEMEHEHKO Makcum
LWEBYYK PomaH
CIMNPTO Makcum

O~NO O WN

3annbie 22 3 24
KADTAHOB ApTém
AJIEKCEEB Bnagnmup
B/IACOB CemeH

HUKWUTWH T'puropuin
OPY3AKNH AnekcaHap
BYTKOB Oner

O~NO O WNPE

MAJIbILLEB ApTém

3annsiB 23 13 24

OEFTAPEB OaHuun
KOLIKOPYBA AHapuaH
KYNWK Makap

TKANA MNnatoH
LWIMPOBOKOB ApTém
MOMOB Apcennii
CAB/INH Tumodeii
TAIOPCKW Bagum

O NO OB WN P

3annsbiB 24 n3 24

1 MAME[OB Bnaaucnas
MAPTbIHEHKO Martseii
NYTAHLIEB AHgpei
HA3APEHKO ne6
OABbIOB Kupunn
NANTAHNYKA Hukuta
KOBANbYYK Bnagucnas
BYNNAHOB Aptemuii

o~NOoO G~ WDN

KA3SHAUEBCKWW Anekcanap

2011
2010
2013
2011
2012
2009
2010
2010

2012
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2014
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

1l
lto
M
I
i
I
M
M

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 0O PO CLIOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

oy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 0O PO CLIOP Ne 22
[Bopey, CnopTa Akcai
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 0O PO CLIOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

BukTopus

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
BukTopus

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

ooy

30.00
30.00
30.00
29.42
29.75
30.00
30.00
30.00

29.02
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.09

29.00
28.80
28.45
28.00
28.38
28.70
28.90
29.00

28.00
27.34
26.90
26.00
26.00
27.29
27.50
28.00
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